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180

228

0

1
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Total

332

78

Total

Total Households and Persons

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 101 28 0 173

Total Number of 

Persons
182 50 0 178

Number of Children

(under age 18) 50 7 0 6

Number of Persons

(18 to 24)
15 6 0 4

Number of Persons

(25 to 34)
29 15 0 31

Number of Persons

(35 to 44)
33 6 0 51

Number of Persons

(45 to 54)
25 6 0 44

Number of Persons

(55 to 64)
18 8 0 34

Number of Persons

(over age 64)
12 2 0 8

Gender

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Female 99 28 0 53

Male 82 22 0 124

Gender that is not singularly 

‘Female’ or ‘Male’
0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 1

Transgender 1 0 0 0

Ethnicity

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Non-Hispanic/Non-

Latin(a)(o)(x)
123 41 0 168

Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 59 9 0 10

Race

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Date of PIT Count: 1/25/2023
Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count
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12

4

27

4

323

40

Chronically 

Homeless

Total number of persons

3

Black, African American, or 

African
15 8 0 4

American Indian, Alaska 

Native, or Indigenous
1 5 0 6

Multiple Races 15 3 0 22

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Native Hawaiian or Pacific 

Islander
2 1 0 1

White 148 33 0 142

Asian or Asian American 1 0 0

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

80 0 168 248
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