Date of PIT Count: 1/25/2023

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Total Households and Persons

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Number of Households	101	28	0	173	302
Total Number of Persons	182	50	0	178	410
(under age 18)	50	7	0	6	63
Number of Persons (18 to 24)	15	6	0	4	25
Number of Persons (25 to 34)	29	15	0	31	75
Number of Persons (35 to 44)	33	6	0	51	90
Number of Persons (45 to 54)	25	6	0	44	75
Number of Persons (55 to 64)	18	8	0	34	60
Number of Persons (over age 64)	12	2	0	8	22

## Gender

Geriaei					
	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Female	99	28	0	53	180
Male	82	22	0	124	228
Gender that is not singularly 'Female' or 'Male'		0	0	0	0
Questioning	0	0	0	1	1
Transgender	1	0	0	0	1

## **Ethnicity**

Limition					
	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Non-Hispanic/Non- Latin(a)(o)(x)	173	41	0	168	332
Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x)	59	9	0	10	78

## Race

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	1	5	0	6	12
Asian or Asian American	1	0	0	3	4
Black, African American, or African	15	8	0	4	27
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	2	1	0	1	4
White	148	33	0	142	323
Multiple Races	15	3	0	22	40

Chronically Homeless		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total number of persons	80		0	168	248